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1. &gy Cafliy, ugpriisre evauliy PH pHeSlwer
I. SMALL SAVINGS, PROVIDENT FUND, ETC.

(b) auiisre smauliLyf)gasir

(b) Provident Funds

Lomfley 9rs euHhiISTE el Hser
STATE PROVIDENT FUNDS

Qurgzid I(b) aghisre amaniyfdsdr
Total E.PUBLIC DEBT

(c) syenewmnu &evwrd g a6

(c¢) Other Accounts

SR wHmIb siiey Sl Héeer
INSURANCE AND PENSION FUNDS
Qurgzid I(c) syenanu &ewrd @ ser
Total I(c) Other Accounts

(d) syenenu Canfliiyd Hi'1 b

(d) Other Savings Scheme

eremenTinl LAl smeuliS QETeng e
OTHER SAVINGS DEPOSITS

Qurggid I(d) qemenu Callliys HiLib

Total I(d) Other Savings Scheme
Qurssh |. g Cably, aghsre mall HH ywgdluar
Total I. SMALL SAVINGS, PROVIDENT FUND ETC.

J. Cauflflaer
J. RESERVE FUNDS
(a) aulip Qugyd CoroflHaer
(a) Reserve Funds bearing Interest
Qurgleumss LoMMILD eremerTiL Gato g6
GENERAL AND OTHER RESERVE FUNDS
Qurzid J(a) aly Qugd CauflHasr
Total J(a) Reserve Funds bearing Interest
(b) ety Quprg Gao Hfimer
(b) Reserve Funds not bearing Interest
SL6T SHenrli Hg)
SINKING FUNDS
ugheS g gemfliy Flé
FAMINE RELIEF FUND
Galinomeid, Ugllsse Gaio K&
DEPRECIATION / RENEWAL RESERVE FUNDS
oueTi&d) mev M6
DEVELOPMENT AND WELFARE FUNDS
Qumgeumen, eremenTin GaLo Hg6T
GENERAL AND OTHER RESERVE FUNDS
Qurggid J(b) el Quprg Cauffsdr
Total J(b) Reserve Funds not bearing Interest
Qurgzid J. CaunflHser
Total J. RESERVE FUNDS
K. sauliys Qzrens s @nid (LpsiLIswriiis @hL
K. DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
(a) el Qugd ey QAFrensser
(a) Deposits bearing Interest
Qurg emeuliS Qg Tenaser
CIVIL DEPOSITS

[emumis gy

5,953,20,85

uirgSlev]

5,993,44,47

[Rupees in

6,242,35,60

Thousands]

6,604,22,99

5,953,20,85

5,993,44,47

6,242,35,60

6,604,22,99

44

44

101,45,26

102,89,87

106,06,13

109,48,57

101,45,26

102,89,87|

106,06,13

109,48,57

6,054,66,11

6,096,34,78

6,348,41,73

6,713,71,56

323,61,00

339,78,68

339,79,00

356,78,00

323,61,00

339,78,68

339,79,00

356,78,00

788,56,04

15,44

2,959,75,15

564,61,76

1,213,87,70

2,977,11,70

551,10,34

291,87,81

1,46,31

3,034,93,49

857,17,18

485,76,14

51,56

3,779,91,42

411,98,47

4,313,08,39

4,742,09,74

4,185,44,79

4,678,12,59

4,636,69,39

5,081,88,42

4,525,23,79

5,034,90,59
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8338 2 s & fidlsaflstr smaulis CsTenseer 1,895,81,16 2,186,63,21 1,773,44,81 1,773,44,81
DEPOSITS OF LOCAL FUNDS
8342 eremertil emeulIS QSmen&:a6iT 3,449,87,73 3,160,69,79 7,427,61,22 29,562,54,94
OTHER DEPOSITS
Qurgzid K(a)ay Qugib saiiyd Qgrensssr
R K 5,345,68,67 5,347,33,01 9,201,06,03 31,335,99,75
Total K(a) Deposits bearing Interest
(b) autp Quprg eaiiF QFrensseir
(b) Deposits not bearing Interest
8443 Gurg) smeuliS QFTenaser 23,180,90,17| 22,082,46,40( 21,904,06,50 20,360,14,63
CIVIL DEPOSITS
8448 2 e & fiaeflstr smeuliLg Camenaaer 27,55,01 35,74,88 27,55,00 17,98,18
DEPOSITS OF LOCAL FUNDS
8449 eremerTil smeulILS QBMTem&aS6T 366,85,64 125,12,72 366,85,64 43
OTHER DEPOSITS
Qurggth K(b) aulyQuprg maulyp Qpremssdr 23,575,30,82| 22,243,34,00| 22,298,47,14| 20,378,13,24
Total K(b) Deposits not bearing Interest
(c) qpsiruewriiaEsr
(¢) Advances
8550 QU (LpsiTLIGTTEIG:ST 66,80,69 67,46,76 34,27,20 34,33,30
CIVIL ADVANCES
Qurggid K(c) apeiruswmrmiiser
Total K(c) Advances 66,80,69 67,46,76 34,27,20 34,33,30
Qurgpih K. g Qpremss@sih genemmiis e 28,987,80,18| 27,658,13,77| 31,533,80,37| 51,748,46,29
Total K. DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
L. germaggi opgih udaiens
L. SUSPENSE AND MISCELLANEOUS
(a) prownud &ewréE aEsr
(a) Coinage Accounts
Qurgzid L(a) prewnus &ewrdassr
Total L(a) Coinage Accounts
(b) Siermagig
(b) Suspense
8658 ITTIESIS SEUTSHESET 4,398,55,29|  1,983,57,77| (-) 4,826,13,21| (-) 4,827,12,10
SUSPENSE ACCOUNTS
Qurgzid L(b) oarmsgg
4,398,55,29|  1,983,57,77| (-) 4,826,13,21| (-) 4,827,12,10
Total L(b) Suspense
() sromeumu &emrd @G 6T
(¢) Other Accounts
8670 &TGEMEMESEHLD 2_6T0Tlg LLIEVSETHLD 93,840,72,25( 67,410,17,07 93,840,72,26 94,030,72,26
CHEQUES AND BILLS
8671 gimmeumfliumes @\mLILg6T 3,38,44 1,52,58 3,29,49 3,29,49
DEPARTMENTAL BALANCES
8672 Hemeuimss QrT&ss engsuilmiy 5,12 4,75 58 58
PERMANENT CASH IMPREST
8673 Qmés @I (PSS SeTs s 248,305,79,01 172,948,81,01| 226,063,93,06| 108,976,66,40
CASH BALANCE INVESTMENT ACCOUNT
8674 9rs eSSl Wememmnu smallils CsTens g6t 2,77,25 2,38,55 71,60 71,60
SECURITY DEPOSITS MADE BY GOVERNMENT
Glorggid L(C) eramemnu smré,g e 342,152,72,07| 240,362,93,96| 319,908,66,99| 203,011,40,33
Total L(c) Other Accounts
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8679

8680

8782

8786

8793

(d) SpsbEm (B D)7 ETHL6IT 2_6iT6IT &560078:(S &6

(d) Accounts with Governments of Foreign Countries
6TEMEOTILI HTL (5 Q| SieH(ETHL_6IT 2_6T6NT & 6007 &5 (&HS6iT

ACCOUNTS WITH GOVERNMENTS OF OTHER COUNTRIES
Qurgsid L(d) owempm ® o|rsisEmLsir 2 sTar &6 Eser

Total L(d) Accounts with Governments of Foreign Countries

(e) usbeuemns;

(e) Miscellaneous

TSI LIGD6LEHSHE S 60018 (G &6

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTS

Gurgsid L(e) uhasms

Total L(e) Miscellaneous
Qurgsid L. gjemmosg) ommib Lisasms
Total L. SUSPENSE AND MISCELLANEOUS

M. QegsHu Qzremeasr

M. REMITTANCES

(@) uswr gyEhESEHL ClEMISSILGLD e GSTEMESES(ETHLD
(a) Money Order and Other Remittances

Q0T samsHE ISeTEEGS samrsEGameT il yHsmilseafleanL G
QESSILGHLD g TmessT, Ffléa L g6 g dlilme

CASH REMITTANCES AND ADJUSTMENTS BETWEEN OFFICERS RENDERING
ACCOUNTS TO THE SAME ACCOUNTS OFFICER

QurssbM(a) LT g)Eh&hsEbD CFISSILIELD Samemu GZmemns:s(EmbLD
Total M(a) Money Order and Other Remittances

(b) or&sEnsHmLGw sfSSLLILELD &6wTéEseT

(b) Inter-Government Adjustment Account

wsSH-Lmhe gresilalGu sfsas L UG semmrsE
ADJUSTING ACCOUNT BETWEEN CENTRAL AND STATE GOVERNMENT

wrhleviisafenL Gl geTTngSis S6méE
INTER-STATE SUSPENSE ACCOUNT
Qurggis M(b) grssEnéfaLGu sAssLIL@D &amréEEssr
Total (b) Inter-Government Adjustment Account
Qurss M. QFgussHu Ggrensssr
TOTAL M. REMITTANCES

1. QuUNg1& senrd@ eureyser (I+J+K+L+M)
III. PUBLIC ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS (I +J+K+L+M)
Gorgaid — sugpeumiz (I + II + I1T)
Total - Receipts (I + I + III)
Qzm_és Qurés @iy
Opening Cash Balance

Qu@pQLrs s
GRAND TOTAL

[emumis gy

uirgSlev]

[Rupees in

Thousands]

62,11

62,11

346,551,89,47

242,346,51,75

315,082,53,78

198,184,28,23

3,932,95,91

3,966,04,43

4,178,11,90

4,178,11,90

3,932,95,91

3,966,04,43

4,178,11,90

4,178,11,90

2,63

36

36

36

2,63

37

36

36

3,932,98,54

3,966,04,80

4,178,12,26

4,178,12,26

390,164,03,69

285,148,93,52

361,668,11,93

265,859,48,93

511,269,18,09

433,168,03,68

504,043,19,76

424,454,09,79

168,53,00

(-) 121,12,68

() 1,045,96,85

(-) 76,16,03

511,437,71,09

433,046,91,00

502,997,22,91

424,377,93,76




